Sep 08 2024 (05:03) India Rail Info 1

Nasik - Itarsi Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/01265X - Exp - CR
NK/Nashik Road to ET/Itarsi Junction
10h 10m - 564 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Mon, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NK Nashik Road 11:35 0 | 0 47 |551 |CR
2 |ODHA |Odha 11:50 11:55 5m |0 |1 12 {51 |570 [CR
3 LS Lasalgaon 12:38 12:40 2m (0 |1 48 |74 |595 |CR
4 |MMR [Manmad Junction 13:00 13:03 3m [0 |1 73 |89 |[558 |CR
5 |NGN |Nandgaon 13:20 13:22 2m |0 |1 98 [66 |[464 [CR
6 |CSN |Chalisgaon Junction 14:00 14:03 3m (0 |1 140 (84 |244 [CR
7 PC Pachora Junction 14:35 14:37 2m |0 |1 185 (57 [258 |CR
8 |JL Jalgaon Junction 15:27 15:30 3m |0 |1 233 |48 209 [CR
g BSL Bhusaval Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |1 257 |73 |205 |CR
10 |BAU |Burhanpur 16:55 16:58 3m [0 |1 312 |66 (267 |CR
11 [NPNR |Nepanagar 17:22 17:25 3m |0 |1 338 |37 |289 |CR
12 |[KNW |Khandwa Junction 18:35 18:40 5m (0 |1 381 (95 |302 |CR
13 |KKN [Khirkiya 19:28 19:30 2m (0 |1 457 |60 |278 |WCR
14 |HD Harda 20:02 20:05 3m |0 |1 489 |45 341 [WCR
15 |ET Itarsi Junction 21:45 0 |1 564 |- 329 |WCR

Sep 08 2024 (05:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



